780 ABRAMO GIUSEPPE 19/12/2002
686 ACCARDI MARINA 09/02/1994
623 ACCARDI GIUSEPPA - MARIA 29/12/1989
1244 ACCARDO PIERCARLO 05/07/2019
1140 ACCARDO GIUSY 06/02/2016
377 ACCARDO BIAGIA 07/05/1973
1337 ADAMO Gabriella 09/09/2023
1085 ADAMO MARILENA 07/02/2014
888 ADAMO ADRIANA 03/01/2008
681 ADAMO GIOVANNA 10/01/1994
717 ADRAGNA EMANUELA 18/06/1997
958 AFRICA SABRINA 13/07/2010
595 AGATE ORNELLA 22/07/1988
435 AGATE VITA LUISA 21/12/1979
186 AGOGLITTA VITA 20/05/1952
470 AGUECI GAETANA 28/01/1982
1195 AJOSA DARIO 30/12/2017
318 ALAGNA ORSOLA 19/03/1965
1034 ALASTRA VALERIA 03/01/2013
1154 ALBERTI ANTONELLA 07/10/2016
1322 ALECI ANTONIA 04/01/2023
607 ALECI VINCENZO 23/12/1988
540 ALECI SALVATORE VINCENZO 23/01/1986
675 ALESI SILVIA MARIA 16/07/1993
507 ALLEGRA MARIA CONCETTA 22/12/1983
1025 ALMANZA ANNA RITA 05/09/2012
795 ALONGI GABRIELLA 24/10/2003
767 ALONGI LAURA 21/11/2001
805 ALTIERI CESARE 25/03/2004
733 AMABILE GIORGIO 18/03/1999
836 AMARI STEFANIA CONCETTA 30/06/2005
500 AMARO ROSA ANNA 14/05/1983
885 AMATO GIUSEPPINA 03/01/2008
850 AMATO ILEANA 06/07/2006
508 AMATO MATTEO MAURIZIO 22/12/1983
1251 ANASTASI EMILIA 26/09/2019
1199 ANASTASI ALESSANDRO NELLO 05/01/2018
773 ANASTASI DANIELA 03/01/2002
749 ANASTASI GIOVANNA 22/06/2000
1342 ANATRA Dario 09/09/2023
1038 ANATRA ALESSANDRA 03/01/2013
960 ANCONA VALERIA 13/07/2010

1271 ANGELLOTTI ROBERTA 21/09/2020



1104
867
1353
1282
1045
493
659
1157
1268
1033
1327
1176
1017
534
1263
757
1289
1256
844
1319
1090
633
494
878
1316
1324
1317
1269
1065
653
570
610
514
1207
1042
946
1162
1118
1115
1295
791
460
1345
658
1267
663
1321
721
720
645

ANGELO PAOLA
ANGELO PIETRO
Angileri Marianna
ANGILERI ANTONIO
ANGILERI MANUELA
ANGILERI VITA RITA
ARDIZZONE ANTONINO
ARIENZO ANTONELLA
ARMATA MARILENA
ARMATA PIETRO
ARNONE FORTUNATA
ASARO ROMILDA
ASARO ANNA
ASARO MARIELLA
ASTA NOEMI
ASTA STEFANO
AUGUGLIARO MARTINA
AUGUGLIARO MIRYAM
AUGUGLIARO MARCO
AUTUORI MICHELE
AUTUORI MARGHERITA
AUTUORI MARIA TIZIANA
AUTUORI PAOLO
BADALUCCO DONATELLA
BAIATA ELENA
BAMBINA CARLOTTA
BAMBINA ANTONIO
BAMBINA GIULIA
BAMBINA FRANCESCA

BAMBINA MAURIZIO CALOGERO

BAMBINA ANDREA
BARBERA GIUSEPPA
BARBIERA ANTONELLA
BARONE LUANA
BARRACCO MADDALENA
BARRACCO GUIDO
BARRACO ANTONELLA
BARRACO VALERIA
BARRACO LAURA
BARRESI MATTIA SIMONA
BELLAFIORE ANTONELLA
BELLAFIORE GIUSEPPINA
BENENATI Elena
BENENATI VINCENZO
BENIVEGNA ERIKA SOFIA
BERNARDI FRANCESCA MARIA
BERTOLINI EMMA
BEVILACQUA FRANCESCA
BEVILACQUA GIOVANNI
BEVILACQUA ELENA MARIA

03/01/2015
04/01/2007
12/02/2024
01/04/2021
30/01/2013
21/12/1982
17/06/1992
07/10/2016
31/07/2020
03/01/2013
04/01/2023
31/05/2017
11/07/2012
23/12/1985
30/06/2020
13/02/2001
10/07/2021
04/01/2020
03/01/2006
10/09/2022
19/02/2014
01/02/1991
21/12/1982
02/07/2007
10/09/2022
04/01/2023
10/09/2022
31/07/2020
22/07/2013
18/01/1992
09/07/1987
01/02/1989
29/06/1984
06/02/2018
30/01/2013
04/01/2010
05/01/2017
09/03/2015
26/01/2015
03/01/2022
04/08/2003
24/03/1981
20/11/2023
17/06/1992
31/07/2020
14/01/1993
04/01/2023
03/01/1998
03/01/1998
04/07/1991



604
972
714
652
449
599
1308
1209
843
989
1270
1249
1075
929
916
939
1276
974
1223
644
579
554
1344
1165
1108
454
1350
1136
1186
1145
491
999
895
1056
560
870
922
391
1149
986
1163
869
1101
936
852
453
1015
871
1152
1155

BEVILACQUA VINCENZA
BICA GIUSEPPINA
BLUNDA ROBERTO
BLUNDA ROSARIO
BONANNO CONTI CINZIA
BONFANTI SONIA
BONFIGLIO VITO
BONGIORNO CATERINA
BONGIORNO IRENE
BONURA FEDERICA
BORRUSO MAURO
BOSCO CHIARA
BRONZOLINO ANNALISA
BRUGNONE MICHELE ROBERTO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
BUCCELLATO LAURA
BUFFA VITA MARIA
BUFFA DANIELA
BURZOTTA PIERMARCO
BUSCEMI BARBARA
BUSCEMI ANTONIO
BUSCEMI GASPARE
CACCIATORE Lucrezia
CALABRESE SALVATORE
CALABRESE CHIARA
CALABRESE GIANCARLO
CALCAGNO LORENA
CALCARA MARIA
CAMMARATA SERENA
CAMMARERI DILETTA
CAMMARERI GIUSEPPA
CANGEMI ACCARDO TANIA
CANINO FRANCESCA
CANNAMELA BARBARA
CAPUTO VINCENZO
CARADONNA LUISANNA ANTONINA
CARAMUSCIO RAFFAELE
CARDELLA DOROTEA
CARDINALE GABRIELA
CARI CATERINA
CARRUBBA FEDERICA
CARUSO GIUSEPPINA
CASANO GIUSEPPE
CASSETTI MONICA MARIA A.
CASTIGLIONE MANUELA
CASUCCIO GIUSEPPE
CATALANO LUISA
CATALANO GIOVANNELLA
CATANIA FRANCESCA
CEFALU UMBERTO

23/12/1988
03/01/2011
04/01/1997
18/01/1992
04/07/1980
23/12/1988
26/03/2022
10/03/2018
03/01/2006
20/07/2011
31/07/2020
26/09/2019
30/11/2013
16/07/2009
02/01/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2021
03/01/2011
05/01/2019
04/07/1991
30/12/1987
22/12/1986
03/11/2023
05/01/2017
03/01/2015
20/12/1980
27/01/2024
20/01/2016
26/07/2017
05/07/2016
21/12/1982
26/01/2012
21/02/2008
19/03/2013
22/12/1986
08/03/2007
16/02/2009
21/06/1975
05/07/2016
20/06/2011
05/01/2017
08/03/2007
10/10/2014
19/10/2009
06/07/2006
20/12/1980
07/05/2012
08/03/2007
20/07/2016
07/10/2016



968
1335
627
1331
1306
401
696
1077
1281
1074
1147
1064
456
1266
955
1247
1087
1079
837
750
556
1315
1191
1189
1236
1066
668
1309
1250
373
985
740
736
679
1340
992
755
732
1110
719
1096
495
1067
1240
695
563
921
524
818
1201

CHIARELLI LAURA

CHIAVELLO Giuseppe
CHIRCO MARIA ROSA
CILLARI Gaspare

CIRAMI SERENA ROSARIA MARIA

CIULLA ROSALBA
CLEMENTE MARIA PERLA
CLEMENZA VINCENZA
COLOMBA ANGELA

COMO YLENIA
CONFORTO FABIO
CONFORTO MAURO
CONFORTO ANTONINO

COPPOLA ELVIRA
COPPOLA ANTONIO GIORGIO

COSTA FRANCESCO

COSTA KATIA ORNELLA

COSTA STEFANIA

COSTA MICHELA

COSTA SABRINA

COSTA CARMELO

CRAPANZANO SERGIO
CRAPANZANO FRANCESCO
CRIMAUDO MIRKO
CRUCIATA NINO

CUDIA GIUSEPPINA

CUDIA GIUSEPPA MARIA

CURCIO Gandolfo

CUSUMANO EROS
CUSUMANO IGNAZIO
CUTTONE SARA
D'AIUTO GIOVANNA
DALLO DALILA
DAMIANI TERESA MARIA
D'ANGELO Giovanna Alessia
D'ANGELO ANTONELLA
D'ANGELO ANTONINO
D'ANGELO BRIGIDA
D'ANNA VALERIA
DE LUCA MARCELLO
DE PASQUALE STEFANO
DE SIMONE MARIA
DE STEFANO YLENIA
DE VITA COSIMO DAVIDE
DE VITA GIROLAMO
DE VITA ELOISA
DENARO VINCENZA
DI BONA GIUSEPPA
DI GAETANO MARIA
DI GIORGIO EVELIN

28/12/2010
22/06/2023
24/09/1990
18/03/2023
19/02/2022
29/05/1976
09/06/1995
23/12/2013
13/02/2021
26/09/2013
05/07/2016
22/07/2013
01/02/1981
31/07/2020
01/02/2010
06/08/2019
07/02/2014
03/01/2014
30/06/2005
22/06/2000
22/12/1986
30/07/2022
23/10/2017
01/09/2017
24/04/2019
22/07/2013
14/01/1993
13/06/2022
26/09/2019
26/01/1973
24/02/2011
21/09/1999
25/06/1999
17/11/1993
09/09/2023
20/07/2011
03/01/2001
28/01/1999
26/01/2015
03/01/1998
02/07/2014
25/01/1983
22/07/2013
05/07/2019
09/06/1995
22/12/1986
16/02/2009
23/01/1985
03/01/2005
05/01/2018



1349
898
459
285
988
947

1037
529
839
860

1320
945
918

1170
474
977
646
771
672

1221

1120
781

1109

1012

1070

1216
884
828
399
951
842

1302
698

1185
804
393
506

1313

1239

1285
859
597
492
356

1023

1265

1019
636
879
693

DI GIOVANNI SILVIA
DI GIOVANNI BRUNO
DI GIOVANNI VINCENZA MARIA
DI GIOVANNI ROSARIA
DI GIROLAMO ALESSIA MARIA
DI GIROLAMO FILIPPO GIORGIO
DI GREGORIO ELISABETTA
DI LORENZO FRANCO ERNESTO
DI MAGGIO GIOVANNI
DI MARCO LEA GABRIELLA
DI MARIA Salvatore
DI MARIA PIETRO GIANNI
DI MARTINO GIUSEPPE
DI PIETRA FRANCESCA
DI RANDO FRANCESCA
DI STEFANO PATRIZIA
DI VIA MICHELE
DIA ANTONINO
DIA ROSANNA-MARIA
DITTA ANTONIA
DONATO VALENTINA
ENIA GISA
ERNANDEZ MARIA ERIKA
ERRANTE STEFANIA
EUSINO PASQUALE
FALCETTA MARIA ANTONIETTA
FANARA GIUSEPPE
FANARA SERENA
FANARA SALVATORE
FARDELLA MARIA ELEONORA
FATEBENE LAURA
FAVUZZA PAOLO
FAVUZZA FRANCESCO
FAZIO FEDERICA
FAZIO ANGELA
FAZIO GIUSEPPE NICOLO
FERRACANE MARIANGELA
FERRARA MONICA MARIA
FERRARA DORIANA
FERRISI LEONARDO
FERRO LAUDICINA GIOVANNA
FICANI GAETANA MARIA
FICI ROSA ALBA

FICI AGATA, ANNA, MARIA

FILIPPI ROSSELLA
FIORINO ANNA YLENIA
FODALE LUISA
FODERA' ANNA MARIA

FONTANA GIULIO
FONTANA DANIELA

04/01/2024
22/07/2008
24/03/1981
10/05/1960
20/07/2011
04/01/2010
03/01/2013
23/12/1985
22/09/2005
28/09/2006
19/11/2022
04/01/2010
02/01/2009
01/03/2017
12/06/1982
03/01/2011
18/01/1992
03/01/2002
09/07/1993
05/01/2019
07/05/2015
02/01/2003
03/01/2015
23/04/2012
22/07/2013
12/07/2018
03/01/2008
20/01/2005
25/02/1976
01/02/2010
03/01/2006
29/01/2022
09/06/1995
26/07/2017
19/02/2004
21/06/1975
22/12/1983
30/07/2022
20/06/2019
10/07/2021
28/09/2006
23/12/1988
21/12/1982
20/12/1970
11/07/2012
31/07/2020
11/07/2012
04/07/1991
02/07/2007
26/01/1995



622
1287
705
801
790
787
1179
822
1181
1150
585
518
621
388
1102
892
742
1214
1211
857
722
417
1226
1144
998
499
930
594
1343
1020
913
559
358
545
1348
1341
1219
1183
1175
1172
1094
864
835
769
568
688
933
530
725
863

FORGIA FABRIZIO
FRATELLO LUANA
FRAZZITTA FLORIANA
FUNDAROQO' MARIO
FUNDARO' DALIA
GAGLIANO ROSARIA
GALANTE ANGELA
GALANTE GIUSEPPE

GALATIOTO VITA MARIA
GALATIOTO GIUSEPPE
GALATIOTO FILIPPO
GALATIOTO LEONARDO

GALLO LOREDANA

GALLO BIAGIO
GALUFFO GIUSEPPINA
GAMBINA MARIANNA

GANCI CAMILLA
GANCITANO BRUNELLA
GANCITANO OSCAR
GANCITANO PAMELA
GANCITANO MARIA ANNA
GANCITANO SALVATORE
GANDOLFO LUCIA

GARRAFFA FRANCESCA
GARRAFFA MARIA GIOVANNA
GARRAFFA VINCENZO

GARZIA SABINA

GENCO MARIA TERESA

GENNA llenia

GENNA VITALBA

GENNA GIUSEPPE
GENOVESE CATERINA

GERARDI ROSALIA

GERVASI ANTONINA

Giacalone Maria Giovanna
GIACALONE Sofia
GIACALONE ROSALBA MARINA
GIACALONE PIETRO
GIACALONE VALENTINA
GIACALONE ROSELLINA
GIACALONE IOLANDA
GIACALONE GIACOMO
GIACALONE DANIELE
GIACALONE GIANA CHIARA
GIACALONE MARIA CONCETTA
GIAMBALVO GIOVANNI

GIAMMARINARO AGATA
GIANQUINTO RUSSO MARIO

GIARAMITA CATERINA
GIARDINA NICOLO

29/12/1989
10/07/2021
05/01/1996
03/01/2004
04/08/2003
29/04/2003
01/07/2017
03/01/2005
01/07/2017
20/07/2016
30/12/1987
29/06/1984
29/12/1989
20/12/1974
20/11/2014
03/01/2008
03/01/2000
12/07/2018
04/05/2018
06/07/2006
28/01/1998
07/12/1978
05/01/2019
05/07/2016
02/01/2012
14/05/1983
16/07/2009
22/07/1988
09/09/2023
11/07/2012
02/01/2009
22/12/1986
08/05/1971
29/05/1986
04/01/2024
09/09/2023
05/01/2019
26/07/2017
31/05/2017
01/03/2017
02/05/2014
04/01/2007
30/06/2005
03/01/2002
09/07/1987
22/06/1994
10/09/2009
23/12/1985
11/03/1998
04/01/2007



350
820
1047
1159
480
948
458
1298
608
488
1046
897
1234
1237
555
760
1297
567
1072
1106
997
785
1212
1098
821
1275
523
768
1339
669
1113
634
931
1323
1325
1260
1280
450
834
975
1305
582
581
1001
1193
1352
532
428
792
723

GIARDINA AURELIO
GIGLIO MARIO
GIORDANELLA MARIA CRISTINA
GIORDANO GIORGIO
GIORLANDO GIORLANDO FRANCESCA
GIUBALDO PAMELA
GIUBILATO GABRIELLA
GIULIVI Manuela
GIURLANDA LILIANA
GIURLANDA LAURA
GOVERNALE GIUSEPPE
GRAMMATICA MARIO
GRAMMATICO FABIANA LUIGIA
GRAZIANO INNOCENZA
GRECO ROBERTO
GRILLO FRANCESCO
GRIMAUDO BIAGIO
GUAIA ANNA MARIA
GUALTIERI VERONICA
GUCCIARDI MARIA
GUCCIARDI CHIARA
GUCCIARDI GIUSEPPINA
GUCCIARDO GASPARE
GUCCIONE DOROTEA
GULLO ROSETTA
GULOTTA FRANCESCO NICOLO
IGNACCOLO CARLOTTA
INCORVAIA CARMELO
INDELICATO Flavia
INDELICATO VITO FABIO
INGRASCIOTTA VITALBA
INGRASSIA DANIELA
IPPOLITO SALVATORE
ISCA Valeria
LA ROCCA ALIDA
LA SALA PAOLA
LABRIOLA GIAN LUCA

LAMIA ANTONINA FRANCESCA

LAMPASONA GIUSEPPINA
LAUDICINA ALESSANDRA
LAZIO SILVIA
LEMBO ALBERTO
LEMBO RICCARDO
LEO GIUSY
LEONARDI FABIANA PIA
LEONE Roberto
LEVANTE BALDASSARE
LEVANTE ROSARIA
LIOTTA CLAUDIA
LIOTTA MONICA ANTONELLA

07/02/1970
03/01/2005
30/01/2013
30/11/2016
12/06/1982
04/01/2010
01/02/1981
14/01/2022
23/12/1988
10/12/1982
30/01/2013
22/04/2008
06/04/2019
24/04/2019
22/12/1986
30/05/2001
03/01/2022
09/07/1987
26/09/2013
03/01/2015
02/01/2012
02/01/2003
12/07/2018
03/09/2014
03/01/2005
04/01/2021
23/01/1985
19/12/2001
09/09/2023
14/01/1993
26/01/2015
01/02/1991
16/07/2009
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
12/02/2020
13/02/2021
16/09/1980
30/06/2005
03/01/2011
19/02/2022
30/12/1987
30/12/1987
26/01/2012
13/11/2017
27/01/2024
23/12/1985
29/05/1979
04/08/2003
28/01/1998



907
1031
981
1253
815
1333
1288
1274
1100
661
632
1139
824
628
1218
1026
1254
881
856
1252
1000
1073
1164
1177
1192
1123
573
1127
657
619
487
1188
1116
774
694
1347
1258
1204
1314
964
557
1303
1290
762
546
899
978
1084
1243
1121

LIPARI LAURA ENZA
LISCIANDRA FRANCESCO
LO BOCCHIARO FRANCESCA
LOIACONO PIERA
LOIACONO CATERINA
LOMBARDO Antonella
LOMBARDO MARIA LUISA
LOMBARDO ANTONIO
LOMBARDO CATERINA
LOMBARDO ANTONELLA
LOMBARDO LEOPOLDO
LUCCHESE CHIARA
LUCCHESE LUCIA
LUCIDO ROCCO ALDO
MAGGIO DAMIANO CLAUDIO
MAIORANA PIERANGELA
MALENA ILARIA
MALTESE MARILENA
MALTESE PAOLA
MANCINO GIULIANA
MANCINO CLAUDIA
MANGIARACINA FRANCESCA
MANNINA ALESSIA MARIANNA
MANNO ANTONELLA
MANNONE FRANCESCA
MANZO ROSINA
MARCECA CATERINA
MARCIANTE PAOLA
MARINI SOFIA
MARINI ATTILIO FRANCESCO
MARINI SOFIA, ANNA, MARIA
MARINO ALESSIA FRANCESCA
MARINO ROBERTO
MARINO GIUSEPPE
MARINO BENEDETTO
Marosi Giorgia
MARTINEZ GIORGIO
MATISI VITO
MATRANGA ANNA MARIA
MAURO SOFIA
MAZZARA CATERINA
MERO ANNA
MESSANA SALVATORE
MESSANA MIRIAM
MESSINA FRANCESCO
MESSINA DENARO TERESA MARIA
MEZZAPELLE ELISABETTA
MILANA CATERINA
MILAZZO ANNA
MILAZZO STEFANO

02/10/2008
03/01/2013
24/02/2011
28/11/2019
27/09/2004
05/05/2023
10/07/2021
04/01/2021
10/10/2014
17/06/1992
21/12/1990
20/01/2016
20/01/2005
21/12/1990
04/09/2018
15/12/2012
28/11/2019
10/09/2007
06/07/2006
26/09/2019
26/01/2012
26/09/2013
05/01/2017
31/05/2017
23/10/2017
22/07/2015
09/07/1987
09/09/2015
17/06/1992
29/12/1989
10/12/1982
01/09/2017
09/03/2015
03/01/2002
20/04/1995
04/01/2024
04/01/2020
05/01/2018
30/07/2022
14/09/2010
22/12/1986
19/02/2022
04/09/2021
30/05/2001
25/07/1986
22/07/2008
03/01/2011
07/02/2014
05/07/2019
22/06/2015



1229
894
575
440

1238

1153
735
754
615
525
808

1194
706
572
639
875

1205
630
919

1089

1022
803
601

1296
522

1283

1264

1055
973
543

1304

1224
900
802

1061
812
415

1245
920
684
831
429
577

1329

1225

1124
513
591
395

1220

MINAUDO LOREDANA
MINEO GIACOMO ANTONIO
MIRRIONE SILVANA
MIRRIONE VINCENZO
MISTRETTA LORENA
MISTRETTA ANTONINO
MISURACA FULVIO
MOCERI ROCCO
MONTALBANO SERGIO
MONTALBANO FABIO
MORANA ROSARIA
MORECI GIOVANNI
MOSCHELLA ALESSANDRA
MOSCHITTA GABRIELLA
MUCCIOLI LIVIA
MULE' MARIA LUISA
MURATORE VITO
NAPOLI GIROLAMO
NAVARRA SIMONETTA
NAVETTA MARIA ANGELA
NORRITO ANNA
NUZZO IRENE
OBISO ROSARIO
OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE
OCCHIPINTI VITO, BENVENUTO
ODDO SALVATORE ENRICO
ODDO IRENE GIULIA
ODDO MARIA
ODDO ROSALIA
ODDO FILIPPO
ORLANDO ROBERTA CRISTIANA
PACE CRISTINA
PACE FABIOLA
PACE VINCENZO
PALAZZOTTO DARIA
PALAZZOTTO NADIA
PALAZZOTTO ANTONIO
PALERMO FRANCESCA
PALERMO GIUSEPPE
PALUMBO ANDREANA
PANDOLFO IGNAZIO
PANDOLFO ROSANNA
PANFALONE ROSALIA
PANTALEO Alessia
PANTALEO LUCA
PANTALEO IRENE MARIA
PANTALEO CATERINA
PANZARELLA DOMENICA
PARISI DOMENICA

PARRINELLO GIULIANA MARIA DARM.

05/01/2019
19/01/2008
09/07/1987
21/01/1980
20/06/2019
22/08/2016
18/03/1999
03/01/2001
19/09/1989
12/02/1985
13/06/2004
15/12/2017
08/02/1996
09/07/1987
04/07/1991
09/06/2007
05/01/2018
21/12/1990
02/01/2009
07/02/2014
11/07/2012
03/01/2004
23/12/1988
03/01/2022
28/12/1984
17/04/2021
31/07/2020
19/03/2013
03/01/2011
29/05/1986
19/02/2022
05/01/2019
22/07/2008
03/01/2004
22/07/2013
01/07/2004
25/05/1978
06/08/2019
02/01/2009
09/02/1994
30/03/2005
29/05/1979
02/10/1987
13/02/2023
05/01/2019
22/07/2015
01/03/1984
07/06/1988
16/11/1975
05/01/2019



996
549
1196
635
1255
1291
971
1184
759
654
643
292
876
915
430
1111
957
1151
1105
1166
1018
1126
777
392
380
689
833
1227
1248
889
700
1063
1160
1299
1326
588
1310
1233
891
1279
464
1148
606
1030
673
840
764
510
1336
1328

PARRINELLO GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO

PARRINELLO GAETANO
PARRINO ANTONIO
PARRINO FRANCESCA

PASSALACQUA FRANCESCA

PASTORELLO CHIARA

PECCARISI MADDALENA

PELLEGRINO GIADA MARIA

PELLEGRINO ANTONIO
PELLEGRINO STEFANIA

PELLEGRINO PIETRO OSCAR

PELLEGRINO CARLO

PERAINO MARIANGELA

PERRICONE NICASIO

PERRICONE IGNAZIO
PICCIONE GIUSI
PICCIONE LIVIO
PIPITONE ANTONINO
PIPITONE ANTONELLA

PIRRELLO MARIA AGOSTINA

PIRRONE ELEONORA

POLIZZOTTI GIROLAMO ANGELO

POLIZZOTTI LUISA
POLIZZOTTI GIUSEPPE
POLIZZOTTI SILVANA
POLLARI ANTONELLA
POMPEO FLORA
PORRATI VALERIO
PRESTIA MANILA
PUCCIO ROBERTO
PUCCIO DOMENICA
PULIZZI GIUSEPPA
RAINERI MARIA
RALLO CLAUDIA
RANDAZZO ORNELLA
RAVENNA LEONARDA
REGINA SANDRA
RENDA ANTONELLA
RESTIVO ILARIA
RICCOBENE VALENTINA
RIGGIO PIETRO
RIZZO ENRICA
RIZZO NOEMI
RIZZUTO CATERINA
RODRIQUENZ VINCENZO
ROSSELLI SALVATORE
ROTOLO GIUSEPPE
ROTOLO SALVATORE
RUGGERI Rosario Fabio
RUSSO FABRIZIA

02/01/2012
25/07/1986
05/01/2018
01/02/1991
04/01/2020
25/09/2021
03/01/2011
26/07/2017
30/05/2001
24/02/1992
04/07/1991
04/08/1961
09/06/2007
02/01/2009
29/05/1979
26/01/2015
13/05/2010
20/07/2016
03/01/2015
05/01/2017
11/07/2012
09/09/2015
01/08/2002
21/06/1975
18/01/1974
22/06/1994
26/05/2005
05/01/2019
06/08/2019
03/01/2008
09/06/1995
22/07/2013
28/12/2016
14/01/2022
04/01/2023
22/01/1988
13/06/2022
09/03/2019
03/01/2008
13/02/2021
29/05/1981
05/07/2016
23/12/1988
03/01/2013
09/07/1993
03/01/2006
30/05/2001
24/01/1984
30/06/2023
04/01/2023



1292
1330
1182
479
1082
1009
825
1311
1057
846
775
904
877
390
1021
987
809
849
561
854
980
1203
1112
847
676
969
715
626
1312
1088
1016
1228
1242
783
541
728
598
551
433
1041
943
685
665
677
1213
970
883
412
387
711

RUVITUSO ELIANA
SABBIA Alessandra
SACCA VITO FABIO
SACCA FRANCO MARIA SERGIO
SALADINO SIMONA
SALUTO GIUSEPPE
SALVAGGIO MARIA GRAZIA
SANCLEMENTE Giovanni
SANTO VINCENZA
SARCONA RITA
SCAFFIDI ALBERTO
SCALIA DARIO ANTONIO M.
SCALIA MASSIMO ANTONIO MA
SCALIA GIOVANNI
SCALISI GIUSEPPA
SCALISI MARIA
SCALISI CATERINA
SCAMARDO OLGA
SCARCELLA TIZIANA
SCARPINATI PIETRO
SCIACCA VALERIA
SCIARA ANGELA
SCIORTINO ANTONIA
SCIORTINO FRANCESCA
SCIORTINO AGATA
SCIUTO VALENTINA
SCIUTO ENZA SERENA
SCUDERI BALDASSARE
SERGIO Floriana
SIINO BERNARDO
SILVESTRO GIOVANNI
SIMONE TIZIANA
SINATRA SIMONA
SIRAGUSA CLARA ANGELA
SPADA VITA DONATELLA
SPADARO GIOVANNA
SPADARO MANFREDO NATALE
SPADARO MARIA-CRISTINA
SPADARO GIOVANNI
SPANQO' GIUSEPPE
SPANQ' DARIO
SPANQ' ELGA
SPANQO' VALENTINA
SPATARO GIOVANNA
SPEZIA MARIA
SPINA MARIA GIOVANNA
SPINA VITO
SPINA MARIO
SPINA VITA
SPINELLI ELENA

25/09/2021
18/03/2023
26/07/2017
12/06/1982
03/01/2014
28/02/2012
20/01/2005
13/06/2022
19/03/2013
12/01/2006
15/01/2002
20/08/2008
02/07/2007
21/06/1975
11/07/2012
20/07/2011
01/07/2004
28/03/2006
22/12/1986
06/07/2006
24/02/2011
05/01/2018
26/01/2015
12/01/2006
16/07/1993
03/01/2011
18/06/1997
24/09/1990
04/07/2022
07/02/2014
11/07/2012
05/01/2019
05/07/2019
02/01/2003
23/01/1986
17/09/1998
23/12/1988
22/12/1986
03/07/1979
03/01/2013
04/01/2010
09/02/1994
14/01/1993
08/10/1993
12/07/2018
03/01/2011
03/01/2008
16/02/1978
20/12/1974
04/01/1997



690
1024
776
703
1346
1338
1334
649
692
712
1231
674
535
748
605
584
1222
1300
763
1232
751
716
1351
853
1028
394
1197
547
516
789
1294
502
486
1273
855
730
467
861
1210
1156
926
629
1278
1010
484
1318
928
890
701
1293

SPINELLI SANDRO
STALLONE MARIA ELENA
STALLONE GIUSEPPA
STALLONE SALVATORE

Stallone Tania
TABARRO Sara

TAMBURELLO Angela
TAMBURELLO VINCENZA
TANDURELLA ROMINA
TARANTO DANIELE
TARTAMELLA ARTURO
TARTAMELLA ANTONIO
TARTAMELLA MICHELA
TESTA DAVIDE
TITONE ANTONINA

TITONE NICOLO , MICHELE

TODARO PATRIZIA
TOSCANO GASPARE
TRAPANI CRISTINA
TRIOLO CATERINA
TRIOLO RAFFAELLA
TRIOLO SALVATORE
TRIPODI Simona
TROGU VANESSA
TUMMARELLO ALESSANDRO
TUMMARELLO FRANCESCA
VACCARA LETIZIA
VACCARO LUCIA
VACCARO CONCETTA
VELLO ANTONINO
VELTRI RAFFAELE
VENEZIA IGNAZIA
VENUTI GIOVANNA
VENZA TERESA
VENZA GIUSEPPE
VENZA FRANCESCA
VERNACCINI STEFANIA
VICARI ROSALINDA
VINCI LUANA
VIOLA MARISA
VIOLA VALENTINA
VIRZI' VITTORIO
VITALE DARIO
VIVONA LEONARDO
VIVONA ANTONIO
ZERILLO CLAUDIA
ZICHICHI ANNA
ZICHICHI ROBERTO
ZICHICHI UGO RICCARDO
ZICHITTELLA LAURA

22/06/1994
05/09/2012
14/02/2002
05/01/1996
04/01/2024
09/09/2023
05/05/2023
18/01/1992
20/09/1994
04/01/1997
28/01/2019
09/07/1993
23/12/1985
02/03/2000
23/12/1988
30/12/1987
05/01/2019
14/01/2022
30/05/2001
09/03/2019
10/07/2000
18/06/1997
27/01/2024
06/07/2006
15/12/2012
21/06/1975
05/01/2018
25/07/1986
29/06/1984
01/07/2003
03/01/2022
20/06/1983
10/12/1982
08/10/2020
06/07/2006
28/01/1999
04/09/1981
28/09/2006
04/05/2018
07/10/2016
19/05/2009
21/12/1990
09/01/2021
28/02/2012
10/12/1982
10/09/2022
16/07/2009
03/01/2008
05/01/1996
19/11/2021



727 ZICHITTELLA CATERINA 11/06/1998
1215 Z1ZZ0 MARIKA 12/07/2018
1259 ZUMMO ANGELA 04/01/2020



